2018-2019 GCA JH Basketball Schedule

Opponent
Faustina
GCA (A vs. B)
GCA (A vs. B)

St. Johns (rescheduling)

Providence

Parish Episc.
Dallas International
FM Coram Deo
Faustina

St. Johns

Faustina

Zion

Fairhill

Cambridge
Providence

Parish Episc.
Lakehill

Dallas International
Zion

Lakehill
Cambridge

Date
15-Nov
15-Nov
30-Nov

3-Dec

6-Dec

7-Dec

13-Dec
13-Dec
10-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
17-Jan
17-dan
22-Jan
24-Jan
24-Jan
28-dan
29-Jan
4-Feb

7-Feb

11-Feb

B-Boys

6:00p
4:30p

5:00p

4:30p

6:30p

6:30p

Girls A-Boys Location
5:00p Home
6:00p Home
4:30p Home
5:00p Away
4:30p Away
4:00p Away
4:30p 5:30p Away
Home
4:30p 5:30p Away
4:30p Away
5:00p Home
4:30p 5:30p Away
Away
5:00p Home
5:00p Home
6:30p Away
4:30p 5:30p Home
4:00p 5:00p Home
5:00p 6:00p Home
4:30p 5:30p Away
4:30p Away



