## 2018-2019 GCA JH Basketball Schedule

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Date</u>	<b>B-Boys</b>	<u>Girls</u>	A-Boys	<b>Location</b>
Faustina	15-Nov		5:00p		Home
GCA (A vs. B)	15-Nov	6:00p		6:00p	Home
GCA (A vs. B)	30-Nov	4:30p		4:30p	Home
St. Johns (rescheduling)	3-Dec		5:00p		Away
Providence	6-Dec		4:30p		Away
Parish Episc.	7-Dec			4:00p	Away
Dallas International	13-Dec		4:30p	5:30p	Away
FM Coram Deo	13-Dec	5:00p			Home
Faustina	10-Jan		4:30p	5:30p	Away
St. Johns	14-Jan		4:30p		Away
Faustina	14-Jan			5:00p	Home
Zion	17-Jan		4:30p	5:30p	Away
Fairhill	17-Jan	4:30p			Away
Cambridge	22-Jan		5:00p		Home
Providence	24-Jan		5:00p		Home
Parish Episc.	24-Jan			6:30p	Away
Lakehill	28-Jan	6:30p	4:30p	5:30p	Home
Dallas International	29-Jan		4:00p	5:00p	Home
Zion	4-Feb		5:00p	6:00p	Home
Lakehill	7-Feb	6:30p	4:30p	5:30p	Away
Cambridge	11-Feb		4:30p		Away